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2nd Annual 1-800 Car Cash Mudsummer
Classic

07/24/13Ken SchraderTrack Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

19.709 91.329

Qualifying Round: 1

1 51 Erik Jones ToyotaCare Toyota 19.913 90.393 2 2 0.000 0.000

2 35 Mason Mingus # Call 811 Toyota 19.931 90.312 2 2 0.018 0.018

3 30 Ron Hornaday Jr. Exide Chevrolet 20.025 89.888 2 2 0.112 0.094

4 88 Matt Crafton Ideal Door/Menards Toyota 20.099 89.557 2 2 0.186 0.074

5 52 Ken Schrader Federated Auto Parts Toyota 20.110 89.508 2 2 0.197 0.011*

6 54 Darrell Wallace Jr. ToyotaCare Toyota 20.129 89.423 2 2 0.216 0.019

7 13 Jeb Burton Estes/Carolina Nut Company Toyota 20.132 89.410 1 2 0.219 0.003

8 9 Chase Pistone # NTS Motorsports Chevrolet 20.155 89.308 2 2 0.242 0.023

9 17 Timothy Peters Red Horse Racing Toyota 20.213 89.052 2 2 0.300 0.058

10 99 Bryan Silas Sany Chevrolet 20.218 89.030 2 2 0.305 0.005

11 32 Kyle Larson(i) Glad Chevrolet 20.278 88.766 2 2 0.365 0.060

12 05 John Wes Townley Zaxby's Toyota 20.283 88.744 2 2 0.370 0.005*

13 19 Tyler Reddick # Broken Bow Records Ford 20.318 88.591 1 2 0.405 0.035

14 29 Ryan Blaney Cooper Standard Ford 20.356 88.426 1 2 0.443 0.038

15 02 Tyler Young # Randco/Young's Building Systems Chevrolet 20.391 88.274 2 2 0.478 0.035*

16 80 Jody Knowles Clayton Signs Ford 20.438 88.071 1 2 0.525 0.047*

17 21 Joey Coulter Allegiant Chevrolet 20.441 88.058 2 2 0.528 0.003

18 8 John H. Nemechek MD Anderson Cancer Center Toyota 20.500 87.805 2 2 0.587 0.059

19 2 Austin Dillon(i) American Ethanol Chevrolet 20.545 87.613 2 2 0.632 0.045*

20 98 Johnny Sauter Smokey Mountain/Curb Records Toyota 20.568 87.515 2 2 0.655 0.023

21 31 Ben Kennedy # Heater.com Chevrolet 20.571 87.502 1 2 0.658 0.003

22 20 Gray Gaulding # Gemini Southern Chevrolet 20.572 87.498 2 2 0.659 0.001

23 77 German Quiroga Net 10 Wireless Toyota 20.599 87.383 2 2 0.686 0.027

24 3 Ty Dillon(i) Bass Pro Shops Chevrolet 20.692 86.990 1 2 0.779 0.093*

25 63 JR Heffner A. Collarusso/Mittler Bros./LG Seeds Chevrolet 20.714 86.898 2 2 0.801 0.022*

26 82 Cody Erickson Performance Auto Chevrolet 20.717 86.885 2 2 0.804 0.003*

27 14 Michael Annett(i) TMC Transports Chevrolet 20.840 86.372 2 2 0.927 0.123*

28 08 Korbin Forrister Azzkikr Chevrolet 21.008 85.682 2 2 1.095 0.168

29 6 Norm Benning Watt's Truck Center Chevrolet 21.027 85.604 2 2 1.114 0.019*

30 0 Joe Cobb Koma Unwind Relaxation Drink RAM 21.222 84.818 1 2 1.309 0.195*

31 03 Michael Affarano Won-N-Done Chevrolet 22.116 81.389 1 2 2.203 0.894*

32 10 Jennifer Jo Cobb Koma Unwind Relaxation Drink RAM 22.757 79.097 2 2 2.844 0.641*

33 50 TJ Bell American Lineman Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

34 07 Jared Landers CPS/Dyan-Gro Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----*
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